City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: D Viewed DMailed to:

Faxed to: NEWS L] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 8/26/19 0530HRS TO 8/27/19 0530HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: LY. Paper DEIectronic L] Video Tape O] Audio Tape

Request Received by: MHULL 8/27/19 0530

[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

Record reviewed by: WM @ [d‘%’(“‘]//?, + / 3 [% 5 T{'/

il

[date] [time]
Request completed by: MHULL 8/27/19 0530
[date] [time]

DFaxin g to:
I:IPersonal delivery

DE—mail to:

DRegular mail

Other: POSTED

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

Paid in advance $0.00 or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name here)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



Napoleon Police Department Printed: 8/27/2019

. 5:30:08AM
Calls For Service Report
David Mack, Chief Of Police CAD CALLS GENERATEI
POLICE LAST 24 HOURS
19-009509 7:40 8/26/19 SCHOOL PATROL
SCHOOLS
SCHOOL PATROL
19-009510 8:08 8/26/19 BEAT PATROL
1400 SCOTT ST UNIT 004 DOLLAR GENERAL STORE
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE
BEAT PATROL
19-009511 8:08 8/26/19 BEAT PATROL
1400 SCOTT ST UNIT 001 FASTENAL
FASTENAL
BEAT PATROL
19-009513 9:34 8/26/19 PAPER SERVICE
310 GLENWOOD AVE NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
PAPER SERVICE-PAUL FARR 49YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR RETURN AND PAYMENT OF TAXES

19-009514 10:18 8/26/19 MISC/INFO
151 BRADFORD AVE

MISC/INFO-OFFICER SPOKE WITH CALLER

19-009515 11:27 8/26/19 FOUND PROPERTY
892 E GRACEWAY DR

FOUND PROPERTY-FOUND BIKE

19-009516 11:37 8/26/19 UNLOCK

905 AMERICAN RD PILOT

PILOT

UNLOCK

19-009517 13:39 8/26/19 PAPER SERVICE

310 GLENWOOD AVE NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
PAPER SERVICE-BRIAN VALLIER 44YO OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMONS FOR RETURN AND PAYMENT OF TA>
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19-009518 15:11 8/26/19
310 GLENWOOD AVE

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MISC/INFO

NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MISC/INFO - CP REQ TO SPEAK WITH OFFICER

19-009519 15:14 8/26/19 SCHOOL PATROL
SCHOOLS

SCHOOL PATROL

19-009520 15:54 8/26/19 TRAFFIC STOP

W BARNES AVE@S PERRY ST

TRAFFIC STOP - WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

19-009521 16:02 8/26/19 TRAFFIC STOP

1400-B SCOTT ST

TRAFFIC STOP - NO VIOLATION

19-009523 16:54 8/26/19 PARK PATROL

181 WAYNE PARK DR WAYNE PARK

WAYNE PARK

PARK PATROL

19-009524 17:49 8/26/19 ASSIST OTH DEP

1600 E RIVERVIEW AVE HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL
HENRY COUNTY HOSPITAL

ASSIST OTH DEP - HCH

19-009525 18:25 8/26/19
250 PATRICIA AVE

CRIM TRESPASS

CRIM TRESPASS - TWO JUVENILES WARNED FOR CRIMINAL TRESPASS

19-009526 18:52 8/26/19
227 THOMAS AVE

MESSAGE DELIVERY

MESSAGE DELIVERY

19-009527 18:58 8/26/19
905 AMERICAN RD

PILOT

UNLOCK

UNLOCK
PILOT
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19-009528 19:20 8/26/19 BURGLARY
900 KENILWORTH AVE

BURGLARY - UNFOUNDED

19-009529 19:50 8/26/19 TRAFFIC STOP
LAGRANGE ST@SCOTT ST

TRAFFIC STOP - DEBORAH SALAZ 52Y0 OF NAPOLEON CITED FOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION

19-009630 20:24 8/26/19 TELEP HARASS
124 YEAGER ST

TELEP HARASS - PENDING

19-009531 22:01 8/26/19 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
1400-B TAYLOR DR

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE - CP REP SAME - OFFICER UNABLE TO LOCATE

19-009532 0:35 8/27/119 UNLOCK

900 AMERICAN RD PETRO 2
PETRO 2

UNLOCK

19-009533 1:10 8/27/19 PARK PATROL
906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000 BOAT RAMP
BOAT RAMP

PARK PATROL

19-009534 1:13 8/27/19 PARK PATROL
1001 W RIVERVIEW AVE RITTER PARK
RITTER PARK

PARK PATROL

19-009535 1:22 8/27/19 PARK PATROL
1501 E RIVERVIEW AVE VORWERK PARK
VORWERK PARK

PARK PATROL

19-009537 2:13 8/27119 ASSAULT-MIS

1159 INDIANA AVE

ASSAULT-MIS- CANDIDA CERRATO-MUNOZ 29YOA OF NAPOLEON CHARGED WITH SAME
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19-009540 3:34 8/27/19 NOISE DISTURB
1000-B SCOTT ST

NOISE DISTURB- UNABLE TO LOCATE

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.
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